

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 261-291 OF 2004

JUTE COMMISSIONER & ORS.
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIRLA CORPORATION LTD. & ORS.
Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dated 21.12.2005)

Date: 18/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N.P. Agarwala, Adv.

Mr. Praneet Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Thakur, Adv.

for M/s. Gagrath & co., Adv.

Mr. R.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Y. Rajagopala Rao, Adv.

Mr. Kishan Dutta, Adv.

Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner to furnish correct number
er alongwith cause title of Writ Petition relating to Calcutta High Court within two weeks.

(RAVI P. VERMA)

(VEERA VE

RMA)

Court Master

Court

Master