

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

T R A N S F E R P E T I T I O N (C I V I L.) N O ( s ) . 2 6 1 - 2 9 1 O F 2 0 0 4

J U T E C O M M I S S I O N E R , K O L K A T A & O R S . Petitioner(s)  
V E R S U S  
B I R L A C O R P O R A T I O N L T D . & O R S . Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 0 7 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.S. Mahr a,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P r a s a n j i t Das,Adv.  
Mr. P.C. Shar m a ,Adv.  
Mr. N. P. Agarwall a ,Adv.  
Mr. Bha rgava V. Desai ,Adv  
Mr. Rahul Gupta,Adv.  
Ms. Reem a Shar m a , Adv.  
Mr. Bha r a t Sangal ,Adv.  
Mr. U.A. Ran a,Adv.  
Ms. Mrinal Elker,Adv.  
M/S Gagrat & Co. ,Adv  
Mr. Rajesh P r a s a d Singh ,Adv  
Mr. R. K . Sanghi,Adv.  
Ms. Shweta Gupta,Adv.  
Respondent- In- Per son ,Adv  
Mr. Rajesh Ku m a r ,Adv.  
Mr. Kish a n Datta ,Adv  
Mr. M.A.Chinn a s a my ,Adv  
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao ,Adv  
Mr. Pr a neet Ranj an ,Adv  
M/S. Kh a i t a n & Co. ,Adv.  
Mr. Vikr a m Baj aj,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.  
Ms. Nina Gupta,Adv.  
Ms. Swingin,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner in T. P.(C) 2 6 2- 2 6 3 O F 2 0 0 4 has to comply with the defects report in Office Report dated 6 th December, 2 0 0 7 so far as notice upon unserved Respondent No.2 is concerned.

List the matter on 1 0 th

Ja n u a r y , 2 0 0 8 .

(S.G. Shah)  
Registra r